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
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Click arrow to display photos




CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income LISTING ID: PTP2000591 Printed: 05/02/2021 7:07:04 PM



Closed -«

Built in 1973

List / Sold:

$3,200,000/$3,000,000 «

729 731 Neptune Ave -« Encinitas 92024 29 days on the market
2 units ¢ $1,600,000/unit ¢ sqft « 6,202 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data

Listing ID: 210006746

N Coast Hwy 101 to Daphne, west to Neptune, right to property on right. CrossStreet: Daphne St
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Best Opportunity on the market! Spacious duplex with vaulted ceilings & excellent floor plans in prime walk to beach and town
location! Large lot with driveway access off Daphne + 4 c. garage + shared laundry rm. Remodel existing units, or confirm
multiple possibilities with City of Enc. to remodel building into SFR, or into two twin homes~ buyer to confirm zoning and all
construction options with City of Enc bldg dept prior to writing offer. SO MANY opportunities for both short and long term
benefits! And perfect as investment or owner-occupy with excellent income! Existing 4 br & 2 br floor plans allow for
maximizing rental income as either long term or as short term rentals. Existing tenant is immediate income, on mo to mo, &
would like to stay, Spacious living room in 4 br unit with vaulted ceilings, huge deck + yard. Light & bright upstairs 2 br unit
with vaulted ceilings & private deck off LR. Must see how private both units are, plus inviting outdoor living areas. Hear the
surf, and walk to the beach~no other opportunity like this. Seller has plans in progress with city for two twin home style units.

Seller makes no warranty regarding approval, but buyer may take over processing. Other Fees: 0 Sewer: Sewer Connected
Unit # for Unit 1: 729 Unit # for Unit 2: 731 Number of Furnished Units: 0

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/27/2021
¢ Original List Price of $3,200,000

¢ 1 Buildings
e Levels: Two

e Cap Rate: 0
* $39000 Gross Scheduled Income

e Heating: Natural Gas, Forced Air

Interior

Exterior

Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

Electric:
Gas:

Trash:

Cable TV:
Gardener:
Licenses:

Total Operating Expense:

Furniture Replacement:

Insurance:

Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer:

Other Expense:

Other Expense Description:

Unit Details
UNITS BEDS

1:
2:
3:
4:
# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:

e Gas Meters:
o Water Meters:

BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT

2 3 $0
1 1 $3,250
0
0
e Drapes:
e Patio: 2

e Ranges: 2

PRO FORMA
$5,000
$3,900



e Carpet:
e Dishwasher: 0
e Disposal:

e Refrigerator: 2
e Wall AC:

Additional Information

® 92024 - Encinitas area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 2560520300

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos







CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income  LISTING ID: 210006746 Printed: 05/02/2021 7:07:06 PM



Closed -«
810 N Citrus Ave

Built in 1958
N Santa Fe Ave / Townsite Dr

e Vista 92084
2 units ¢ $315,000/unit 1,404 sqft 14,810 sqft lot ¢ $448.72/sqft «

List / Sold: $630,000/$630,000

35 days on the market

Listing ID: PW21019969
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Amazing opportunity in the Beautiful City of Vista!! Breathtaking panoramic view of the City right from your front yard! Each
unit has 2 Bedroom 1 Bath with one having an additional large room. Located on a hard to find large lot with plenty of parking
for each unit and guests Central Air and Heat, Newer roof, double attached garage Do not miss out on this property! showings
upon drive-by and offer. Offer to include PA and POF.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/26/2021

e Original List Price of $630,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: One

» 2 Total parking spaces

e Cooling: Central Air
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
2: 728 2 2 1 $1,930
3: 730 2 1 1 $2,100
4: 732 2 1 1 $2,200



# Of Units With:

e Separate Electric:
Gas Meters:
Water Meters:
Carpet:
Dishwasher: 4
Disposal:

Drapes:

Patio: 4
Ranges: 4
Refrigerator: o
Wall AC:

Additional Information

® 92075 - Solana Beach area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 2981641300

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / sold: $1,500,000/$1,500,000

Closed -«

1750 Hilo Drive « Vista 92081 176 days on the market
4u_n|t_s e $375,000/unit « sqft « 87,170 sqft lot « No $/Sqft data Listing ID: 200041270
Built in 2014

[Cross Street(s)]: Hilo Way/Thibido Road
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Welcome to the magical "Hope Ranch". This sprawling hilltop property consists of one newer main house and three additional
cottages perfect for a family compound, income properties, potential rehab/assisted living facility farmland or anything you
can imagine. The main house, with 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms and roughly 2400 square feet, was constructed in 2014 in the
center of the surrounding out-buildings. See supp. [Supplement]: The cottages are filled with an abundance of beauty and
character you must see to believe. Potential uses for this property include: horse ranch and equestrian estate, farming
including avocado, tropical fruit trees or planting your own orchard while having locations for your farmhands to stay on the
property! Step outside and within minutes you are in Downtown Vista Village to experience some of the best shopping, family
fun and dining experiences in North County. Highway 78 is conveniently located less than a minute away from the home
offering easy access to San Diego and Los Angeles. Some things cannot be put into words, you must come see it for yourself,
come view and make this your home today!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 04/28/2021 e Cap Rate: 0
¢ Original List Price of $1,500,000 e $83050 Net Operating Income
¢ 4 Buildings

e Levels: One
e Heating: Fireplace(s), Forced Air, Propane

Interior
e Appliances: Electric Water Heater
Exterior
e Lot Features: Gentle Sloping, Level, Sprinklers None e Fencing: Partial

Annual Expenses

e Total Operating Expense: $0 e Insurance:
e Electric: ¢ Maintenance:
e Gas: ¢ Workman's Comp:
e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: ¢ Water/Sewer:
e Cable TV: 01417209 e Other Expense:
e Gardener: e Other Expense Description:
e Licenses:
Unit Details
UNITS BEDS BATHS GARAGE FURNISHED? ACTUAL RENT TOTAL RENT PRO FORMA
1: 4 4 0 $0
2: 2 2 0 $0
3: 2 1 0 $0
4: 1 1 0 $0
# Of Units With:
e Separate Electric: e Drapes:
e Gas Meters: e Patio: 4

e Water Meters: e Ranges: 3



e Carpet:
e Dishwasher: 2
e Disposal:

e Refrigerator: 0
e Wall AC:

Additional Information

e 92081 - Vista area
e San Diego County
e Parcel # 1831903800

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos
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List / Sold: $1,550,000/$1,550,000

Closed

4334 40 Arizona St . San Diego 92104 4 days on the market
4 u_nlt_s e $387,500/unit ¢ 3,216 sqft « 6,970 sqft lot « $481.97/sqft o Listing ID: NDP2102117
Built in 1943

Freeway 8 South on Texas Street to El Cajon Blvd. Left at El Cajon Blvd. Next left onto Arizona Street. Property
on left within 1st block off El Cajon Blvd.
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Exceptional 4-Unit Residential Income Property zoned RM-3-9. Currently high performing asset with opportunity for various
value add options. 1 dwelling unit for every 600 sq.ft. Lot 7001. sqg. ft. Check out aerial view. Over $100K in upgrades. #4338
has extensive upgrades incl. new kitchen w granite, new windows, plumbing, added dishwasher, new lighting, flooring and
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